WELCOME TO SETTLE COLLEGE DINING ROOM!

Bacon Sandwich £2.32
Sausage Sandwich £2.11
Egg Sandwich £2.06
Bacon & Egg Sandwich £2.58
Sausage & Egg Sandwich £2.42
Bagel £1.13
Pain au Chocolat £1.08
Toasted Teacake £1.13
Toast £0.52
Pizza £2.11
Cheese Toastie £1.75
Cheese & Ham Toastie £1.85
Cheese & Bean Toastie £1.80
Main Course, Veg & Pudding £3.40
Main Course & Vegetables £3.09
Main Course £2.78
Chips £1.85
Chips & Beans £2.27
Chips & Cheese £2.47
Chips, Cheese & Beans £2.78
Jacket Potato £155
Jacket Potato & Beans £2.06
Jacket Potato & Cheese £2.47
Jacket Potato, Cheese & Beans £2.68
Jacket Potato & Tuna £2.47

Jacket Potato, Cheese & Tuna £2.78

If you can’t see anything you
like, please ask! We will do our
best to find something for you.

Hot Pudding

Custard

Yoghurt

Jelly Fruit Pot

Fresh Fruit Salad
Fresh Fruit

Ice Creams/Ice Lollies
Tray Bakes + Muffins
Biscuit

Sandwich
Panini
Wrap
Pasta Box

Bread Roll
Butter

Cheese Portion
Cheese Biscuits

Sauce Portion

Small Water
Large Plain Water
Large Fruit Water
Milk

£1.08
£0.41
£0.77
£0.93
£1.24
£0.82
£1.39
£1.08
£0.62

£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42

£0.72
£0.31
£0.57
£0.77

£0.57

£0.62
£0.88
£1.08
£0.82




