WELCOME TO SETTLE COLLEGE DINING ROOM!

Bacon Sandwich	£2.32	Hot Pudding	£1.08
Sausage Sandwich	£2.11	Custard	£0.41
Egg Sandwich	£2.06	Yoghurt	£0.77
Bacon & Egg Sandwich	£2.58	Jelly Fruit Pot	£0.93
Sausage & Egg Sandwich	£2.42	Fresh Fruit Salad	£1.24
Bagel	£1.13	Fresh Fruit	£0.82
Pain au Chocolat	£1.08	Ice Creams/Ice Lollies	£1.39
Toasted Teacake	£1.13	Tray Bakes + Muffins	£1.08
Toast	£0.52	Biscuit	£0.62
Pizza	£2.11	Sandwich	£2.42
Cheese Toastie	£1.75	Panini	£2.42
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£1.85	Wrap	£2.42
Cheese & Bean Toastie	£1.80	Pasta Box	£2.42
Main Course, Veg & Pudding	£3.40	Bread Roll	£0.72
Main Course & Vegetables	£3.09	Butter	£0.31
Main Course	£2.78	Cheese Portion	£0.57
		Cheese Biscuits	£0.77
Chips	£1.85		
Chips & Beans	£2.27	Sauce Portion	£0.57
Chips & Cheese	£2.47		
Chips, Cheese & Beans	£2.78	Small Water	£0.62
		Large Plain Water	£0.88
Jacket Potato	£1.55	Large Fruit Water	£1.08
Jacket Potato & Beans	£2.06	Milk	£0.82
Jacket Potato & Cheese	£2.47		
Jacket Potato, Cheese & Beans	£2.68		
Jacket Potato & Tuna	£2.47		
Jacket Potato, Cheese & Tuna	£2.78		

If you can't see anything you like, please ask! We will do our best to find something for you.

